
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

5 Jun 2022

The UK Masters 2022 - Day 2

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 622 JUDD Michael 458 7  (27,26,29,25)

9/ 564 JIBRAIL Jason 2350 1  (27,25,24,23)

5/ 592 DONALDSON Cameron 907 7  (25,26,29,25)

4/ 603 DANCE Trevor 660 1  (23,26,21,24)

3/ 615 HOLDEN Ryan 780 6  (27,28,24,27)

6/ 584 WOOD Antony 272 2  (26,25,25,26)

7/ 583 MEDHURST Charlie 692 3  (25,26,27,30,24)

2/ 622 PINDER Ryan 2449 7  (27,29,27,28,25)

JUDD M (458)

6  (24,26,24,24,28-T. 9+)

DONALDSON C (907)

5  (27,25,27,24,24-T. 9)

HOLDEN R (780)

7  (28,27,27,30,30)

PINDER R (2449)

3  (28,28,26,28,25)

JUDD M (458)

5  (26,28,27,22,27-T. 7)

HOLDEN R (780)

6  (28,27,27,29,26-T. 8)

DONALDSON C (907)

0  (26,23,25)

PINDER R (2449)

6  (28,29,27)

GOLD

HOLDEN R (780)

SILVER

JUDD M (458)

BRONZE

PINDER R (2449)

Final Rank
1 HOLDEN Ryan 780
2 JUDD Michael 458
3 PINDER Ryan 2449
4 DONALDSON Cameron 907
5 MEDHURST Charlie 692 3 (132)
6 WOOD Antony 272 2 (102)
7 JIBRAIL Jason 2350 1 (99)
8 DANCE Trevor 660 1 (94)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

5 Jun 2022

The UK Masters 2022 - Day 2

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 622 JUDD Michael 458

-Bye-

9/ 564 JIBRAIL Jason 2350 6  (22,24,19,22,24)

8/ 567 WEBB Peter 694 4  (20,22,26,23,23)

5/ 592 DONALDSON Cameron 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 603 DANCE Trevor 660

3/ 615 HOLDEN Ryan 780

-Bye-

11/ 509 ROWE Alex 1077 0  (23,21,19)

6/ 584 WOOD Antony 272 6  (27,26,27)

7/ 583 MEDHURST Charlie 692 6  (28,27,21,28)

10/ 555 HALLARD Samuel 697 2  (20,24,23,22)

-Bye-

2/ 622 PINDER Ryan 2449

JUDD M (458)

7  (27,26,29,25)

JIBRAIL J (2350)

1  (27,25,24,23)

DONALDSON C (907)

7  (25,26,29,25)

DANCE T (660)

1  (23,26,21,24)

HOLDEN R (780)

6  (27,28,24,27)

WOOD A (272)

2  (26,25,25,26)

MEDHURST C (692)

3  (25,26,27,30,24)

PINDER R (2449)

7  (27,29,27,28,25)
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